
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.77
2 4 PERIOTTO Andreavirginia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.80
3 2 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 40.60
4 6 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.72
5 8 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 41.11
6 3 CASABONA Federica 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 42.60
7 7 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 42.69
8 1 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 45.09

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:22

Serie 2
1 2 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.21
2 4 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 43.78
3 3 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.89
4 1 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 44.66
5 7 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.83
6 8 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.35
7 5 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.71
8 6 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.85

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:20

Serie 3
1 2 DOGLIOTTI Sveva 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 45.81
2 7 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.43
3 1 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 49.51
4 5 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 50.62
5 4 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.73
6 6 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.07
7 8 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 55.61
8 3 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.77

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:21

Serie 4
1 2 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 43.13
2 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.32
3 8 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 45.38
4 6 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 47.46
5 7 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.38
6 4 CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.48
7 5 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 51.37
8 1 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 51.63

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore  9:25

Serie 5
1 5 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.84
2 3 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.55
3 4 ARTUSIO Federica 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 55.07
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale

Riepilogo
1 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.77
2 PERIOTTO Andreavirginia 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.80
3 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 40.60
4 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.72
5 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 41.11
6 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.21
7 CASABONA Federica 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 42.60
8 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 42.69
9 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 43.13

10 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.32
11 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 43.78
12 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.89
13 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 44.66
14 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.84
15 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 45.09
16 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 45.38
17 DOGLIOTTI Sveva 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 45.81
18 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.43
19 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.83
20 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.35
21 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 47.46
22 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.38
23 CHIUMINATTO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.48
24 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.71
25 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.85
26 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 49.51
27 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 50.62
28 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.73
29 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.07
30 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 51.37
31 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 51.63
32 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.55
33 ARTUSIO Federica 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 55.07
34 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 55.61
35 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.77
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